25
G
as
 p
in
s
SPIT HC6
DESCRIPTION
Shank in carbon steel
PIN LENGTH SELECTION
HC6 range Total Length Orange strip
500 pcs/box
HC6-15 15 057550
HC6-17 17 057551
HC6-22 22 057552
HC6-27 27 057553
HC6-32 32 057554
RECOMMENDED LOAD
HC6 range
Hnom
Characteristic resistance Recommended load

(m
m
)
Ultimate tensile strength of base material (N/mm2)
350
0
5
10
15
400 450 500 550 600 650 700
(1) E24 E28 E36 A60
(2) ST37 ST44  ST52 ST60
(3) S235 S275 S355 E335
(1) French designation - (2) German designation
(3) Designation according to European standard NF EN 10027-1
HC6-50 50 057701
HC6-57 57 057702
HC6-65 65 057703
• Drywall track
• Wiring accessories
• Deflection head application by using HC6-50 to HC6-65 pins
(Fixings of gypsum pannel and metal track)